
Mount Vernon Tigers
2024 Baseball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Place Team Time
Saturday February 3 Intersquad Home

Monday February 5 Grand Saline (scrimmage) Grand Saline Varsity 5:00

Thursday February 8 Pittsburg (scrimmage) Pittsburg JV/V  4:30/6:00

Tuesday February 13 Greenville (scrimmage) Greenville JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 6:00

Friday February 16 Hooks (scrimmage) Home JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 6:00

Monday February 19 Paul Pewitt Paul Pewitt JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

Thrus-Sat Feb 22-24 Bridge City Tournament Bridge City Varsity TBA

 Monday February 26 Pleasant Grove Home JV 5:30

Tuesday February 27 Caddo Mills Caddo Mills Varsity 6:00

Thrus-Sat March 1-3 Grand Saline Tournament Grand Saline Varsity TBA

Saturday March 3 Mount Pleasant Tournament Mount Pleasant JV TBA

Tuesday March 5 Greenville Home JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

Thrus-Sat March 7-9 Edgewood Tournament Edgewood Varsity TBA

Tuesday March 12 Quitman* Home JV/ Varsity 1:00/3:00

Wednesday March 13 Quitman* Quitman JV/ Varsity 1:00/ 3:00

Monday March 11 Hughes Springs Home JV 6:00

Tuesday March 19 MP Chapel Hill* Chapel Hill Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

Friday March 22 MP Chapel Hill* Home Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

Tuesday March 26 Harmony* Harmony JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

Friday March 29 Harmony* Home JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

Tuesday April 2 Mineola* Home JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

Friday April 5 Mineola* Mineola JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

Friday April 12 Sunnyvale Sunnyvale JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

Saturday April 13 Terrell Home JV/ Varsity 10/ 12:00

Tuesday April 16 Winona* Home JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

Friday April 19 Winona* Winona JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

Tuesday April 23 Winnsboro* Winnsboro JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

Friday April 26 Winnsboro* (Sr Night) Home JV/ Varsity 4:30/ 7:00

District games: In Bold* Superintendent: Dr. Jason McCullough

Head Coach: Jason Keeney Athletic Director: Clayton George
Assistant Coaches: Ben Long, Easton Silman Principal: Jason Glover

W.I.N. This Pitch!... Dedication.. Energy.. Brotherhood.. Toughness.. Serve.. Be Uncommon!


